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                    Selections for 2004 - GOLD 
 

Gold Results ( Spread betting ) Starting bank
$2,000

R Team Spread Actual Odds Bet Return Balance Profit/Loss Bet Number Returns Strike Rate
Margin Margin Multiplier Amount

2 Syd 18 31 13 $25 $325.00 $325.00 $325.00 1 1 100.00% $2,325.00
3 Kang 18 5 -13 $25 -$325.00 $0.00 -$325.00 2 1 50.00% $2,000.00
3 Adel -25 -9 16 $25 $400.00 $400.00 $400.00 3 2 66.67% $2,400.00
4 Adel -3 -15 -12 $25 -$300.00 $100.00 -$300.00 4 2 50.00% $2,100.00
4 Coll 0 -34 -34 $5 -$170.00 -$70.00 -$170.00 5 2 40.00% $1,930.00
4 Kang 6 -51 -57 $5 -$285.00 -$355.00 -$285.00 6 2 33.33% $1,645.00
5 Adel 16 75 59 $25 $1,475.00 $1,120.00 $1,475.00 7 3 42.86% $3,120.00
6 Kang 13 -1 -14 $25 -$350.00 $770.00 -$350.00 8 3 37.50% $2,770.00
7 Ess 28 26 -2 $25 -$50.00 $720.00 -$50.00 9 3 33.33% $2,720.00
8 Adel 12 -51 -63 $15 -$945.00 -$225.00 -$945.00 10 3 30.00% $1,775.00
9 Melb 10 18 8 $25 $200.00 -$25.00 $200.00 11 4 36.36% $1,975.00
10 Ess 21 30 9 $25 $225.00 $200.00 $225.00 12 5 41.67% $2,200.00
11 Freo 18 -31 -49 $5 -$245.00 -$45.00 -$245.00 13 5 38.46% $1,955.00
12 Adel -21 -32 -11 $25 -$275.00 -$320.00 -$275.00 14 5 35.71% $1,680.00
12 Bris 8 66 58 $25 $1,450.00 $1,130.00 $1,450.00 15 6 40.00% $3,130.00
13 Kang 13 33 20 $25 $500.00 $1,630.00 $500.00 16 7 43.75% $3,630.00
14 Port -2 46 48 $15 $720.00 $2,350.00 $720.00 17 8 47.06% $4,350.00
15 Melb 13 57 44 $25 $1,100.00 $3,450.00 $1,100.00 18 9 50.00% $5,450.00
16 WCE 17 44 27 $20 $540.00 $3,990.00 $540.00 19 10 52.63% $5,990.00
16 Adel 18 -12 -30 $15 -$450.00 $3,540.00 -$450.00 20 10 50.00% $5,540.00
17 Kang 23 80 57 $10 $570.00 $4,110.00 $570.00 21 11 52.38% $6,110.00
18 Carl -4 -48 -44 $15 -$660.00 $3,450.00 -$660.00 22 11 50.00% $5,450.00
18 Ess -18 40 58 $15 $870.00 $4,320.00 $870.00 23 12 52.17% $6,320.00
18 Syd -19 32 51 $20 $1,020.00 $5,340.00 $1,020.00 24 13 54.17% $7,340.00
19 Port 13 73 60 $20 $1,200.00 $6,540.00 $1,200.00 25 14 56.00% $8,540.00
20 Ess 8 34 26 $15 $390.00 $6,930.00 $390.00 26 15 57.69% $8,930.00
21 Kang 33 -30 -63 $15 -$945.00 $5,985.00 -$945.00 27 15 55.56% $7,985.00
21 Syd 14 20 6 $10 $60.00 $6,045.00 $60.00 28 16 57.14% $8,045.00
22 Ess 32 17 -15 $15 -$225.00 $5,820.00 -$225.00 29 16 55.17% $7,820.00
22 Port 21 25 4 $15 $60.00 $5,880.00 $60.00 30 17 56.67% $7,880.00

FW1 Stk -31 -80 -49 $15 -$735.00 $5,145.00 -$735.00 31 17 54.84% $7,145.00
FW2 Stk 8 -51 -59 $20 -$1,180.00 $3,965.00 -$1,180.00 32 17 53.13% $5,965.00
FW3 Geel -28 -9 19 $15 $285.00 $4,250.00 $285.00 33 18 54.55% $6,250.00
GF Port -14 40 54 $10 $540.00 $4,790.00 $540.00 34 19 55.88% $6,790.00

Total Outlay $7,140.00 Return $11,930.00 Profit on Turnover 67.09% 239.50%
on initial starting Bank

$5 1 star rating
$10 2 star rating
$15 3 star rating
$20 4 star rating
$25 5 star rating  

 
      


